南充新川电子科技有限公司
New Energy Technology Ltd.
产 品 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称
 CUSTOMER NAME.
产品类型
  PRODUCT TYPE.

(2).I rms Curret: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(3).Operatig Temperature: -40°C up to  +105℃
(4).Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.
Part umber
Iductace
(uH) ±20%
100KHz/1.0V
DCR
(mΩ) Typ.
DCR
(mΩ) Max.
I sat
(A)Typ.
I rms
(A)Typ.
CMDA-6050S-R15M-41A 0.15 1.30 1.70 45.0 35.0
CMDA-6050S-R22M-41A 0.22 1.70 2.20 40.0 30.0
CMDA-6050S-R33M-41A 0.33 1.90 2.40 25.0 26.0
CMDA-6050S-R47M-41A 0.47 2.90 3.30 22.0 22.0
CMDA-6050S-R56M-41A 0.56 3.40 3.90 21.0 21.0
CMDA-6050S-R68M-41A 0.68 3.60 4.10 20.0 20.0
CMDA-6050S-R82M-41A 0.82 5.30 5.90 18.0 18.0
CMDA-6050S-1R0M-41A 1.0 5.60 6.20 16.0 17.0
CMDA-6050S-1R2M-41A 1.2 6.40 7.10 14.0 16.0
CMDA-6050S-1R5M-41A 1.5 6.6 7.3 13.0 15.0
CMDA-6050S-1R8M-41A 1.8 7.6 9.0 11.0 14.5
CMDA-6050S-2R2M-41A 2.2 10.0 11.5 10.0 14.0
CMDA-6050S-3R3M-41A 3.3 14.0 16.2 9.5 13.0
CMDA-6050S-4R7M-41A 4.7 20.8 24.0 8.8 11.0
CMDA-6050S-5R6M-41A 5.6 28.0 33.0 8.0 10.0
CMDA-6050S-6R8M-41A 6.8 30.0 36.0 7.6 9.0
CMDA-6050S-8R2M-41A 8.2 38.5 45.0 6.5 7.5
CMDA-6050S-100M-41A 10 44.0 53.0 6.0 7.0
CMDA-6050S-120M-41A 12 56.0 68.0 5.1 5.8
CMDA-6050S-150M-41A 15 73.0 85.0 4.0 5.0
CMDA-6050S-220M-41A 22 122.0 142.0 3.6 4.2
CMDA-6050S-330M-41A 33 142.0 170.0 2.3 3.0
CMDA-6050S-470M-41A 47 275.0 320.0 1.8 2.6
产品承认书/SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER
- - - - -